Event Rankings (All Time)

Open/Male - Short Course - 100m Backstroke - Stockport Metro SC - All Time - Open Age Group
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Name

Thomas Howdle
Kyle Chisholm
David Gregory
Ciaran Beard-Jones
Oliver Smith
Simon Birch
Harvey Jones
Henry Taylor
Jolan Bennett
Patrick Hazlewood
Jacob Atkinson
Liam Selby

Harry Needs
Lewis Robinson
David Pugh
Reece Grady
Giovanni Guatti
Kaiden Welsby
Daniel Khodaverdi
David Holt
Joseph Porter
Dale Curtis
Stephen Mellor
Joshua Robinson

Matthew Kinsey

Frankie Docking-Smith

Daniel Heeley
Sean Turner
Jake Christon
Thomas Moss
James Edwards
Luke Woolstencroft
Noah Harrison
Cruz Chong
Harry Moore
Anthony Whittall
Thomas Litten
Martin Brooks
Dylan Arzoni
Matthew Davies
Sam Edwards
Sean Penter
Louis Hunter
Daniel Crosby
Daniel Beattie
Harrison Brown
Spencer Leggat
Kristien Raynes

Caden Bennett
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Ranked Club

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Romiley Mari
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Swansea Uni
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

YoB

97
97
92
95
9%
85
01
08
03
87
04
92
92
97
02
05
03
05
09
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97
92
85
2
92
04
90
89
06
94
97
95
05
07
09
05
92
85
00
91
92
02
02
94
06
01
09
93
06

Meet

SE Winter Championships 2018, Sheffield

ASA Winter Meet 2016, Sheffield

Fina Swimming World Cup 2011, Stockholm, Sweden

ASA Winter Meet, Sheffield

Stockport Metro November Meet 2015, Stockport

British Swimming Stage 1, Loughborough

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet, Stockport
Swim England Winter Championships 2023, Sheffield

SE NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships, Liverpool
British Swimming Stage 1, Loughborough

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22, Stockport
Wirral Metro Autumn Meet, Birkenhead

Stockport Metro SC Club Championships, Stockport

Cheshire County Championships 2015, Macclesfield

Oxford University SC The Varsity Swimming Match 22, Oxford
Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023, Moorways SV
Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet, Grand Central Pools
Stockport Metro, Life Leisure Grand C

Cheshire County Championships 2024, Macclesfield

City of Bradford Xmas Meet, Harrogate

The Leicester Open Meet, Leicester

Cheshire County Champs, Macclesfield

Cheshire County Championships, Stockport

Cheshire County Champs, Macclesfield

Cheshire County Champs, Macclesfield

Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022, Macclesfield
Cumbria County Champs, Kendal

Stockport Metro Spring Meet, Stockport

Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023, Macclesfield
Stockport Metro SC Club Championships, Stockport

City of Leeds October Grand Prix, Leeds

Cheshire County Champs, Macclesfield

Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023, Macclesfield
Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023, Manchester

Cheshire County Championships 2024, Macclesfield

Hamilton Aquatics Winter Short Course, Dubai

Stockport Metro SC Club Championships, Stockport

SM End of Season TT, Stockport

Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet, Stockport
Satellite Open Meet, Macclesfield

Cheshire County Champs, Macclesfield

WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala, Orford Jubilee

CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018, Macclesfield
Stockport Metro Club Championships, Stockport

Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022, Macclesfield
Stockport Metro Club Championships 2018, Stockport

Cheshire County Championships 2024, Macclesfield

Cheshire County Champs, Macclesfield

Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023, Macclesfield

Date

16/12/18
17/12/16
15/10/11
19/12/15
22/11/15
27/04/07
18/11/18
14/12/23
05/11/22
27/04/07
20/11/22
06/10/12
17/09/13
24/01/15
26/02/22
21/10/23
17/11/19
27/07/21
20/01/24
08/12/01
22/11/15
02/03/08
09/03/02
01/03/08
22/03/09
22/01/22
21/03/09
17/04/05
21/01/23
17/09/13
26/10/13
21/03/10
21/01/23
17/12/23
20/01/24
03/12/20
17/09/13
31/07/08
18/11/12
06/05/06
21/03/10
01/12/19
20/01/18
12/09/12
22/01/22
18/09/18
20/01/24
22/03/09
21/01/23
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Time
51.59
54.32
54.55
55.38
55.99
56.15
56.43
56.67
57.41
57.43
57.43
57.56
57.62
58.54
58.70
58.96
59.37
59.47
59.70
59.75
59.77

1:00.32

1:00.56

1:00.80

1:00.83

1:00.86

1:01.13

1:01.91

1:02.22

1:02.47

1:02.80

1:02.97

1:02.97

1:03.14

1:03.34

1:03.35

1:03.46

1:04.22

1:04.52

1:04.57

1:04.69

1:05.22

1:05.48

1:05.59

1:05.76

1:05.98

1:06.16

1:06.95

1:07.06
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50 Ben Middleton Stockport Mo 03 Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2018, Wigan 03/03/18  1:07.30
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