Event Rankings (All Time)

Open/Male - Short Course - 100m Backstroke - Stockport Metro SC - All Time - Open Age Group

Rank	Name	Ranked Club	YoB	Meet	Date	Time
1	Thomas Howdle	Stockport Mo	97	SE Winter Championships 2018, Sheffield	16/12/18	51.59
2	Kyle Chisholm	Stockport Mo	97	ASA Winter Meet 2016, Sheffield	17/12/16	54.32
3	David Gregory	Stockport Mo	92	Fina Swimming World Cup 2011, Stockholm, Sweden	15/10/11	54.55
4	Ciaran Beard-Jones	Stockport Mo	95	ASA Winter Meet, Sheffield	19/12/15	55.38
5	Oliver Smith	Stockport Mo	96	Stockport Metro November Meet 2015, Stockport	22/11/15	55.99
6	Simon Birch	Stockport Mo	85	British Swimming Stage 1, Loughborough	27/04/07	56.15
7	Harvey Jones	Stockport Mo	01	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet, Stockport	18/11/18	56.43
8	Henry Taylor	Stockport Mo	08	Swim England Winter Championships 2023, Sheffield	14/12/23	56.67
9	Jolan Bennett	Stockport Mo	03	SE NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships, Liverpool	05/11/22	57.41
10	Patrick Hazlewood	Stockport Mo	87	British Swimming Stage 1, Loughborough	27/04/07	57.43
	Jacob Atkinson	Stockport Mo	04	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22, Stockport	20/11/22	57.43
12	Liam Selby	Stockport Mo	92	Wirral Metro Autumn Meet, Birkenhead	06/10/12	57.56
13	Harry Needs	Romiley Mari	92	Stockport Metro SC Club Championships, Stockport	17/09/13	57.62
14	Lewis Robinson	Stockport Mo	97	Cheshire County Championships 2015, Macclesfield	24/01/15	58.54
15	David Pugh	Stockport Mo	02	Oxford University SC The Varsity Swimming Match 22, Oxford	26/02/22	58.70
16	Reece Grady	Stockport Mo	05	Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023, Moorways SV	21/10/23	58.96
17	Giovanni Guatti	Stockport Mo	03	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet, Grand Central Pools	17/11/19	59.37
18	Kaiden Welsby	Stockport Mo	05	Stockport Metro, Life Leisure Grand C	27/07/21	59.47
19	Daniel Khodaverdi	Stockport Mo	09	Cheshire County Championships 2024, Macclesfield	20/01/24	59.70
		Stockport Mo	85			59.75
20	David Holt	•		City of Bradford Xmas Meet, Harrogate	08/12/01	
21	Joseph Porter	Stockport Mo	97	The Leicester Open Meet, Leicester	22/11/15	59.77
22	Dale Curtis	Stockport Mo	92	Cheshire County Champs, Macclesfield	02/03/08	1:00.32
23	Stephen Mellor	Stockport Mo	85	Cheshire County Championships, Stockport	09/03/02	1:00.56
24	Joshua Robinson	Stockport Mo	90	Cheshire County Champs, Macclesfield	01/03/08	1:00.80
25	Matthew Kinsey	Stockport Mo	92	Cheshire County Champs, Macclesfield	22/03/09	1:00.83
26	Frankie Docking-Smith	Swansea Uni	04	Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022, Macclesfield	22/01/22	1:00.86
27	Daniel Heeley	Stockport Mo	90	Cumbria County Champs, Kendal	21/03/09	1:01.13
28	Sean Turner	Stockport Mo	89	Stockport Metro Spring Meet, Stockport	17/04/05	1:01.91
29	Jake Christon	Stockport Mo	06	Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023, Macclesfield	21/01/23	1:02.22
30	Thomas Moss	Stockport Mo	94	Stockport Metro SC Club Championships, Stockport	17/09/13	1:02.47
31	James Edwards	Stockport Mo	97	City of Leeds October Grand Prix, Leeds	26/10/13	1:02.80
32	Luke Woolstencroft	Stockport Mo	95	Cheshire County Champs, Macclesfield	21/03/10	1:02.97
	Noah Harrison	Stockport Mo	05	Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023, Macclesfield	21/01/23	1:02.97
34	Cruz Chong	Stockport Mo	07	Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023, Manchester	17/12/23	1:03.14
35	Harry Moore	Stockport Mo	09	Cheshire County Championships 2024, Macclesfield	20/01/24	1:03.34
36	Anthony Whittall	Stockport Mo	05	Hamilton Aquatics Winter Short Course, Dubai	03/12/20	1:03.35
37	Thomas Litten	Stockport Mo	92	Stockport Metro SC Club Championships, Stockport	17/09/13	1:03.46
38	Martin Brooks	Stockport Mo	85	SM End of Season TT, Stockport	31/07/08	1:04.22
39	Dylan Arzoni	Stockport Mo	00	Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet, Stockport	18/11/12	1:04.52
40	Matthew Davies	Stockport Mo	91	Satellite Open Meet, Macclesfield	06/05/06	1:04.57
41	Sam Edwards	Stockport Mo	92	Cheshire County Champs, Macclesfield	21/03/10	1:04.69
42	Sean Penter	Stockport Mo	02	WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala, Orford Jubilee	01/12/19	1:05.22
43	Louis Hunter	Stockport Mo	02	CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018, Macclesfield	20/01/18	1:05.48
44	Daniel Crosby	Stockport Mo	94	Stockport Metro Club Championships, Stockport	12/09/12	1:05.59
45	Daniel Beattie	Stockport Mo	06	Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022, Macclesfield	22/01/22	1:05.76
46	Harrison Brown	Stockport Mo	01	Stockport Metro Club Championships 2018, Stockport	18/09/18	1:05.98
47	Spencer Leggat	Stockport Mo	09	Cheshire County Championships 2024, Macclesfield	20/01/24	1:06.16
48	. 55	•	93		22/03/09	1:06.95
40	Kristien Raynes Caden Bennett	Stockport Mo Stockport Mo	93	Cheshire County Champs, Macclesfield Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023, Macclesfield	21/01/23	1:06.95

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

i age 2 i

03/03/18 1:07.30

Copyright 2024

50

Ben Middleton